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Date Amount  Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose
02/06/2018 $90.00 | Webelect 10150 Highland Manor Drive, Tampa, FL 33610 Finance Software
Suite 20

02/06/2018 $1,000.00 | Mosesys 710 Commerce Drive, Unit 105 Venice, FL 34292 Website

02/13/2018 $156.92 | Deluxe Post Office Box 64468 Saint Paul, MN 55164 Checking Supplies

06/04/2018 $350.00 [ Robinson Hanks Young and 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
Roberts

07/02/2018 $500.00 [ Robinson Hanks Young and 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
Roberts

08/03/2018 $500.00 | Robinson Hanks Young and 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
Roberts

08/09/2018 $7,435.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Printing Shipping
LLC

09/03/2018 $500.00 | Robinson Hanks Young and 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
Roberts

09/04/2018 $7,435.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Printing, Shipping
LLC

10/02/2018 $500.00 | Robinson Hanks Young and 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
Roberts

10/15/2018 $1,000.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting
LLC

10/16/2018 $9,461.17 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Printing

LLC
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10/24/2018 $26,299.53 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Media
LLC
10/29/2018 $65.00 | Suntrust 1670 US 41 Bypass Venice, FL 34293 Wire Transfer Fee
10/29/2018 $7,000.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
10/30/2018 $11,811.36 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Printing
LLC
11/06/2018 $500.00 [ Robinson Hanks Young and 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
Roberts
11/27/2018 $6,000.00 | Doyle, Carter D. 1364 Fouraker Road Jacksonville, FL 32221 Signs
12/03/2018 $350.00 [ Robinson Hanks Young and 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
Roberts
02/04/2019 -$6,000.00 | Doyle, Carter D. 1364 Fouraker Road Jacksonville, FL 32221 Refund
03/03/2019 $1,050.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
04/01/2019 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
05/01/2019 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
05/09/2019 $500.00 | Republican Party of Duval 10111 San Jose Boulevard, Suite | Jacksonville, FL 32257 Contribution

County
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05/09/2019 $31.46 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Reim- Fedex
PA
06/01/2019 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
07/01/2019 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
08/01/2019 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accoutning
PA
09/13/2019 $137.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Reim- Web domain
PA
10/24/2019 $100.00 | Webelect 10150 Highland Manor Drive, Tampa, FL 33610 Finance Software
Suite 20
11/01/2019 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
12/02/2019 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
12/30/2019 $31.17 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Reim- Shipping Fees
PA
12/30/2019 $1,000.00 | Demi Busatta Cabrera 1172 South Dixie Highway #458 Coral Gables, FL 33146 House District 114
Campaign
01/02/2020 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
01/15/2020 $5,000.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting

LLC
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02/03/2020 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
02/21/2020 $5,000.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting
LLC
03/02/2020 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
04/01/2020 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
04/20/2020 $1,500.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting
LLC
05/01/2020 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
05/13/2020 $1,500.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting
LLC
05/21/2020 $500.00 | Matt Schellenberg Campaign | 5324 Heronview Drive Jacksonville, FL 32257 Duval County School Board
05/21/2020 $1,000.00 | Lawrence McClure 2408 Fritzke Road Dover, FL 33527 House District 58
Campaign
05/22/2020 $1,000.00 | Vance Aloupis Campaign 9633 Southwest 122 Street Miami, FL 33176 House District 115
06/01/2020 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
06/04/2020 $1,000.00 | Anthony Rodriguez 2600 South Douglas Road, Suite | Miami, FL 33134 Contribution

Campaign

900
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06/27/2020 $1,500.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting
LLC
07/01/2020 $500.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
07/27/2020 $500.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Consulting
11-107
08/03/2020 $500.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Consulting
11-107
08/03/2020 $500.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
08/11/2020 $3,000.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting
LLC
08/31/2020 $1,000.00 | Sean Lynch Campaign 725 Cedar Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32234 Contribution
09/01/2020 $1,550.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Consulting
11-107
09/02/2020 $500.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
09/17/2020 $1,000.00 | Anthony Rodriguez 2600 South Douglas Road, Suite | Miami, FL 33134 Contribution
Campaign 900
09/21/2020 $7,500.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting
LLC
09/28/2020 $1,000.00 | Jody Phillips Campaign 11330 Beagle Lane Jacksonville, FL 32221 Duval Clerk Court Campaign
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09/28/2020 $500.00 | Tom Fabricio Campaign 4931 Southwest 150 Avenue Miramar, FL 33027 House District 103
10/01/2020 $500.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting

PA
10/12/2020 $15.02 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Reim- Campaign Expenses

11-107
10/12/2020 $2,100.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Consulting
11-107

10/19/2020 $10,250.00 | Vote Differently 115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
10/26/2020 $15,000.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting

LLC
10/27/2020 $30,000.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
10/27/2020 $65.00 | Suntrust 1670 US 41 Bypass Venice, FL 34293 Wire fee
11/02/2020 $5,500.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting

LLC
11/03/2020 $500.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting

PA
11/09/2020 $4,108.11 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Consulting

LLC
11/10/2020 $2,350.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Consulting

11-107
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12/01/2020 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
01/01/2021 $350.00 | Robinson Gruters & Roberts | 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Accounting
PA
02/11/2021 $100.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
03/11/2021 $1,050.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
04/10/2021 $1,168.10 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/10/2021 $1,000.00 | Floridians for Economic 2055 NW Diamond Creek Way Jensen Beach, FL 34957 Contribution
Freedom
05/14/2021 $1,750.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
05/26/2021 $1,000.00 | Nick DiCeglie Campaign 2840 West Bay Drive, #211 Belleair Bluffs, FL 33770 Senate District 24
05/28/2021 $5,000.00 | Building a Better Economy 115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
PC
07/22/2021 $369.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
09/04/2021 $234.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
09/20/2021 $700.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
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10/12/2021 $1,150.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
10/22/2021 $3,000.00 | Wilton Simpson Campaign 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Commissioner of Agriculture
10/27/2021 $1,000.00 | Jessica Baker Campaign 12620 Beach Boulevard Suite 3- | Jacksonville, FL 32246 House District 12
185
11/07/2021 $12,500.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Political Consulting
LLC
11/24/2021 $711.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
11/29/2021 $900.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
12/06/2021 $2,500.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
12/14/2021 $750.00 | Thomson Brock Luger & Post Office Box 13445 Tallahassee, FL 32317 Accounting Services
Company
12/19/2021 $7,500.00 | Data Targeting Research, 6211 Northwest 132nd Street Gainesville, FL 32653 Political Consulting
LLC
12/20/2021 $5,000.00 | Building Florida's Future 115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
12/27/2021 $530.07 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
01/09/2022 $1,000.00 | Bryan Avila Campaign Post Office Box 112829 Hialeah, FL 33011 Miami Dade County Commission District

6
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01/09/2022 $1,000.00 | Anthony Rodriguez 2600 South Douglas Road, Suite | Miami, FL 33134 Miami Dade Commission, District 10
Campaign 900
01/12/2022 $1,250.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
02/01/2022 $502.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
02/02/2022 $2,100.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
03/25/2022 $699.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/31/2022 $1,000.00 | Chase Tramont Campaign 3781 Grove View Lane Port Orange, FL 32129 House District 30
04/29/2022 $1,000.00 | Susan Plasencia Campaign 10151 University Boulevard, PMB | Orlando, FL 32817 House District 37
129
04/30/2022 $162.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/10/2022 $500.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
05/30/2022 $1,000.00 | Alexis Calatayud Campaign 10865 Southwest 136th Terrace Miami, FL 33176 Senate District 38
05/30/2022 $192.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/11/2022 $550.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
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06/22/2022 $1,000.00 | Terrance Edward Freeman 1243 Gorham Street Jacksonville, FL 32226 Jacksonville City Council At Large Group
Campaign 1
06/22/2022 $1,000.00 | Charlotte D. Joyce 1099 Victory Lake Drive Jacksonville, FL 32221 Duval County School Board District 6
Campaign
06/22/2022 $1,000.00 | TK Waters Campaign 7749 Normandy Boulevard, Suite | Jacksonville, FL 32221 Duval County Sheriff
121-805
06/22/2022 $1,000.00 | Ronald B Salem Campaign 3935 Buckskin Trail East Jacksonville, FL 32277 Jacksonville City Council At Large Group
2
06/22/2022 $1,000.00 | April Arena Carney 13815 Admirals Bend Drive Jacksonville, FL 32225 Duval County School Board District 2
Campaign
06/22/2022 $5,000.00 | Republican Party of Duval 10111 San Jose Boulevard, Suite | Jacksonville, FL 32257 Event Tickets
County 6
06/22/2022 $1,000.00 | Clay Yarborough Campaign Post Office Box 351035 Jacksonville, FL 32235 Senate District 4
06/22/2022 $1,000.00 | Kevin Carrico Campaign 4265 Studio Park Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32216 Jacksonville City Council District 4
07/01/2022 $1,000.00 | Lawrence McClure 2408 Fritzke Road Dover, FL 33527 House District 68
Campaign
07/06/2022 $1,000.00 | Juan Carlos Porras 15703 South West 43rd Lane Miami, FL 33185 House District 119
Campaign
07/06/2022 $1,000.00 | Matt McCullough Campaign 4530 Saint Johns Avenue, Suite | Jacksonville, FL 32210 Jacksonville City Council District 14
15-211
07/06/2022 $1,000.00 | Michelle Salzman Campaign | 10296 Vintage Drive Pensacola, FL 32514 House District 1
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07/06/2022 $1,000.00 | Alex Andrade Campaign 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Jensen Beach, FL 34957 House District 2
Way
07/08/2022 $1,000.00 | For A Strong Florida 115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
07/18/2022 $500.00 | Elizabeth Porter Campaign 252 SW Aurora Way Lake city, FL 32025 Columbia County School Board District 5
07/18/2022 $1,000.00 | Chet Stokes Campaign 142 33rd Avenue South Jacksonville Beach, FL House District 16
32250
07/18/2022 $900.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
07/19/2022 $715.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/19/2022 $20,000.00 | Conservatives 14260 West Newberry Road #343 | Newberry, FL 32669 Contribution
07/20/2022 $1,000.00 | Juan Fernandez-Barquin 7265 Southwest 138th Avenue Miami, FL 33183 House District 118
Campaign
07/29/2022 $10,000.00 | People First PC 1259 West 27th Street Jacksonville, FL 32209 Contribution
08/09/2022 $620.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/11/2022 $5,000.00 | Taxpayers for Better 8983 Lithia Court Jacksonville, FL 32216 Contribution
Leadership
08/16/2022 $1,000.00 | James Nowlin Overton 3751 Oak Point Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32210 Duval County Tax Collector

Campaign
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08/23/2022 $5,900.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
08/24/2022 $1,132.38 | Duggan, Wyman 4724 Long Bow Road Jacksonville, FL 32210 Reim- Lodging, Food and Beverage
09/02/2022 $1,000.00 | Linda Chaney Campaign 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Jensen Beach, FL 34957 Houser District 61

Way
09/02/2022 $1,000.00 | Daniel Davis Campaign 221 North Hogan Street #332 Jacksonville, FL 32202 City of Jacksonville Mayor
09/02/2022 $1,000.00 | Nick DiCeglie Campaign 2840 West Bay Drive, #211 Belleair Bluffs, FL 33770 Senate District 18
09/21/2022 $586.77 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/03/2022 $1,000.00 | Randy White Campaign 117 West Duval Street, Suite 425 | Jacksonville, FL 32202 City of Jacksonville County District 12
10/05/2022 $1,000.00 | Jeff Holcomb Campaign Post Office Box 15394 Brooksville, FL 34604 House District 53
10/05/2022 $1,000.00 | John Temple Campaign 5276 County Road 125B-1 Wildwood, FL 34785 House District 52
10/05/2022 $1,200.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
10/11/2022 $490.78 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/27/2022 $2,500.00 | Republican Party of Duval 10111 San Jose Boulevard, Suite | Jacksonville, FL 32257 Contribution

County

6
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10/28/2022 $2,650.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
11/03/2022 $1,000.00 | Jessica Baker Campaign 12620 Beach Boulevard Suite 3- | Jacksonville, FL 32246 House District 17

185
11/21/2022 $993.98 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
11/30/2022 $1,000.00 | Bob Rommel Campaign 7633 Mulberry Lane Naples, FL 34114 Senate District 28
12/06/2022 $1,000.00 | Lindsey Brock Campaign 11042 Harbor Cay Court Jacksonville, FL 32225 Jacksonville City Council District 2
01/09/2023 $379.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Jason Fischer Campaign 1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard, | Gainesville, FL 32606 Duval County Property Appraiser

Suite 90
01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Alberta Hipps Campaign 6502 Shindler Drive Jacksonville, FL 32222 Jacksonville City Council District 14
01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Chris Miller Campaign 2525 College Street, Unit 1120 Jacksonville, FL 32204 Jacksonville City Council, at Large, Group

5

01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Raul Arias Campaign 8118 Summer Gate Court Jacksonville, FL 32256 Jacksonville City Council District 11
01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Michael Boylan Campaign 1829 Melrose Plantation Drive Jacksonville, FL 32223 Jacksonville City Council District 6
01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Mike Muldoon Campaign 3106 Lake Shore Boulevard Jacksonville, FL 32210 Jacksonville City Council District 9
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01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Joe Carlucci Campaign 3535 Hendricks Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32207 Jacksonville City Council District 5
01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Ken Amaro Campaign 6999 Merrill Road, Suite 2-184 Jacksonville, FL 32277 Jacksonville City Council District 1
01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Will Lahnen Campaign 12973 Hunt Club Road North Jacksonville, FL 32224 Jacksonville City Council District 3
01/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Rory Diamond Campaign 1515 Ocean Front Neptune Beach, FL 32266 Jacksonville City Council District 13
02/13/2023 -$1,000.00 | Matt McCullough Campaign 4530 Saint Johns Avenue, Suite Jacksonville, FL 32210 Contribution Refund

15-211
02/13/2023 $2,900.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
03/02/2023 $1,400.90 | Anedot 1340 Paydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans, LA 70117 Service Charge
03/15/2023 $8,500.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
03/16/2023 $684.61 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/24/2023 $1,000.00 | Mike Muldoon Campaign 3106 Lake Shore Boulevard Jacksonville, FL 32210 Jacksonville City Council District 9
03/24/2023 $1,000.00 | Chris Miller Campaign 2525 College Street, Unit 1120 Jacksonville, FL 32204 Jacksonville City Council At Large Group

5

03/24/2023 $5,000.00 | Building a Better Economy 115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution

PC
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03/24/2023 $1,000.00 | Jason Fischer Campaign 1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard, | Gainesville, FL 32606 Duval County Property Appraiser
Suite 90
03/24/2023 $1,000.00 | Raul Arias Campaign 8118 Summer Gate Court Jacksonville, FL 32256 Jacksonville City Council District 11
04/12/2023 -$700.00 | James Nowlin Overton 3751 Oak Point Avenue Jacksonville, FL 32210 Pro Rata Refund
Campaign
04/28/2023 $6,650.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting
11-107
05/14/2023 $1,332.66 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/24/2023 $400.13 | Duggan, Wyman 4724 Long Bow Road Jacksonville, FL 32210 Reim- Lodging, Fuel and Parking
05/30/2023 $1,000.00 | Darryl Boyer Campaign Post Office Box 352497 Palm Coast, FL 32135 State Representative District 19
05/31/2023 $207.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/05/2023 $1,000.00 | Keith Truenow Campaign 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek | Jensen Beach, FL 34957 State Senator District 13
Way
06/27/2023 $1,000.00 | Mike Redondo Campaign 9051 Southwest 122nd Avenue, Miami, FL 33186 State Representative, District 118
Apartment 1-309
06/29/2023 $241.04 | Schwab Consulting 202 Broward Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mileage
06/29/2023 $1,120.23 | Schwab Consulting 202 Broward Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Reim- Lodging
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07/03/2023 $1,460.45 | Duggan, Wyman 4724 Long Bow Road Jacksonville, FL 32210 Reim- Lodging, Fuel, Food and Beverage
07/19/2023 $1,000.00 | Erika Booth Campaign 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek | Jensen Beach, FL 34957 State Representative District 35

Way
07/24/2023 $549.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/02/2023 $4,050.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance consulting

11-107
08/16/2023 $7,034.98 | Capital Resources LLC 204 South Monroe Street, Suite Tallahassee, FL 32301 Reim - lodging, transportation,

201 promotional materials, food & bev
09/05/2023 $1,000.00 | Michael Owen Campaign 1722 North West 80th Boulevard | Gainesville, FL 32606 Hillsborough County Commissioner

Suite 90 District 4
09/05/2023 $1,000.00 | Common Sense 115 East Park Avenue Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution

Conservatives
09/19/2023 $750.00 | Thomson Brock Luger & Post Office Box 13445 Tallahassee, FL 32317 Accounting
Company

09/21/2023 $342.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
09/27/2023 $1,000.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
10/18/2023 $1,334.45 | Duggan, Wyman 4724 Long Bow Road Jacksonville, FL 32210 Reim- Airfare, Transportation, Lodging,

Parking, Food and Beverage

10/23/2023 $1,000.00 | Melody Ann Bolduc Post Office Box 24321 Jacksonville, FL 32241 Duval County School Board District 7

Campaign
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11/07/2023 $709.09 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
11/15/2023 $4,150.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
11/17/2023 $2,017.90 | Duggan, Wyman 4724 Long Bow Road Jacksonville, FL 32210 Reim- Airfare, Transportation, Food and

Beverage, Parking, Fuel

12/12/2023 $3,675.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
12/22/2023 $330.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
12/26/2023 $1,000.00 | Erika Booth Campaign 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Jensen Beach, FL 34957 House District 35

Way
01/04/2024 $64,500.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
01/26/2024 $11,400.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
02/12/2024 $1,065.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/27/2024 $7,050.00 | K. Ballard Consulting 1700 North Monroe Street, Suite | Tallahassee, FL 32303 Finance Consulting

11-107
04/29/2024 $10,000.00 | Republican Party of Duval 10111 San Jose Boulevard, Suite | Jacksonville, FL 32257 Contribution

County 6

04/29/2024 $1,000.00 | Lorelie Brannan Campaign 10654 Hillside Drive Macclenny, FL 32063 Baker County Judge Circuit 8
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04/29/2024 $528.30 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services




